
Rule 4 34 

Presenter’s name, 

address and reference 
(if any) 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

(a} Westbeach (Peascod Place) Limited 

We, 
Kerth Aleric Stevens 
Wilkins Kennedy LLP 

Gladstone House 
77-79 High Street 

Egham 
Surrey 
TW20 9HY 

the Joint Liquidators of the above-named company, attach a statement of the company’s 

affairs as at 11 January 2013 / 

rd Signed 

Form 4 20 

S.95/99 | 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

[ 06519068 

John Arthur Kirkpatrick 
Wilkins Kennedy LLP 

Gladstone House 
77-79 High Street 
Egham 
Surrey 

TW20 SHY 

ate 11 January 2013 

Wilkins Kennedy LLP 

Gladstone House 
77-79 High Street 
Egham 
Surrey 

TW20 9HY 

S
A
T
U
R
D
A
Y
 

g idatan Cantian 
For Official Use 

Post Room 

wi 
19/01/2013 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



1 

Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of Westbeach (Peascod Place) Limited on the 11 January 2013 being a date 

not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

This Statement of Truth must be signed by a director when the rest of this form has been 
completed. 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name de pwsT Hel WS) 

Dated ufo] Ist?. 



Westbeach (Peascod Place) Limited 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets Subject to Fixed Charge: 

Freehold Property 

Less Mitre Capital Partners Limited 

Motor Vehicles 

Less Santander Consumer (UK) Pic 

Assets Subject to a Floating Charge: 

Plant & Machinery 

Rent Deposit 

Intercompany Debtors 

Cash at Bank 

Estimated Total Assets Available for Preferential Creditors 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

£ £ 

3,500,000 3,200,000 

(2,530,389) (3,335,000) 

Nil 

Nil 9,175 

(9,276) (9,276) 

Nil 

1,527 Nil 

1,750 Nii 

44,788 Unknown 

45 45 

45 



A1 — Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

(carried from page A) 

Preferential Creditors: 

Employees re Arrears of Wages/Holiday Pay 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated Total Assets Available for Floating Charge Holders 

Debts Secured by Floating Charges: 

Mitre Capital Partners Limited 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Total Assets Available to Unsecured Creditors 

Unsecured Non-Preferential Claims (Excluding Any Shortfall to Floating Charge 
Holders): 

Trade and Expense Creditors 

HM Revenue and Customs 

Tenants 

Intercompany Debts 

Santander Consumer (UK) Pic (shortfall) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

Issued and Called Up Capital: 

Ordinary Shareholders 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members 

Estimated to Realise 

£ 

45 

Nil 

45 

45 

(135,000) 

(134,955) 

(134,955) 

88,375 

231,733 

89,400 

572,500 

110 

(982,118) 

(1,117,073)) 

(10) 

(1,117,083) 



. 
L
\
¢
z
,
 

| 
iT") 

| rT] 
eyed 

O
D
 

aunyeubig 

[ g2z'vve'e 
| 

l 
| bz 

pE8z'9zE'bs 
| 

[ 
S120 

| 

[o 
| 

| 
[ 00 o00'o1 13 

|_XLi 
pis 

‘enysyieg 
‘sospuim 

‘Jeans 
seweys 

og-65 
| 

__ PawWT 
spaloig 

yoRaqisam 
| 

[o 
| 

| 
| 00 oos‘z9v3 

[_XLt 
vig 

‘auysyeg 
Jospuyy 

Jeans 
seweyl 

09-65 
| 

pay] 
dnoig 

yoraqisem 
| 

‘ 
Mat 

LOO 
9 

00 ove'es 
‘s8SBYDIOD 

‘jag 
Sia}ad IS Sz ‘SHON 
